FINAL:

November 17, 2010 (8:21am)

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE WESTERN DISTRICT OF VIRGINIA
ROANOKE CALENDAR - NOVEMBER 17, 2010
(The Honorable Ross W. Krumm Presiding)

CASE NO. DEBTOR ATTORNEY/TRUSTEE

(Start: Stop: Trials: Proceedings: Evidentiary: )
9:30AM - CONFIRMATIONS ONLY

10-72238-13 STANLEY & KATHLEEN ROBINSON Ludwig

7) Confirmation of Plan Connelly

20) Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

10-72264-13 DALE & SARAH AKERS Shankman

14) Confirmation of Plan Connelly

24) Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

10-72244-13 HENRY (SR) & CAROLYN EGGLESTON Janney

6) Confirmation of Plan Connelly

15) Objection filed by Coastal FCU Carl Eason

16) Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

10-72246-13 JOHN & CATHERINE BURROWS Janney

6) Confirmation of Plan Connelly

22) Trustee’s Report and Show Cause
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10-72322-13
6)
16)

10-72278-13
2)
12)

10-72276-13
12)
15)

10-72284-13
12)
18)

10-72309-13
11)
14)

10-70828-13
54)
23)

TERESA & KALVIN SCOTT
Confirmation of Plan
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

ANNMARIE EMANUELE CASH
Confirmation of Plan
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

EDGAR (JR) & ANN STALEY
Confirmation of Plan
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

RYAN MATTHEW WRIGHT
Confirmation of Plan
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

RONALD EDWARD DAVIDSON
Confirmation of Plan
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

Amended Plan filed 11/16/10 set: 1/12/11 @9:00am

KAREN BARE HARTH

Confirmation of Plan - Amended 9/28/10

Trustee’s Report and Show Cause
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05-74324-13
109)

10-72219-13
11)
19)
18)

10-72336-13

10-72175-13
13)

32)

20/34)

10-72250-13
11)
17)

10-72262-13
11)
13)

MARTHA SPANGLER WEAVER Palmer/Hart

Confirmation of Plan - Amended 8/31/10 Connelly
DOUGLAS JOEL MARTIN Palmer
Confirmation of Plan Connelly
Objection filed by PNC Mortgage Eric White

Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

SHERRIE REGINA LAFFOON Palmer
Confirmation of Plan Connelly
Order entered 10/22/10 for joint administration w/10-72175Fred Laffoon

FRED LEONARD LAFFOON Palmer
Confirmation of Plan Connelly
Objection filed by Schewel Furniture Co., Inc. Donna Clark

Trustee’s Report and Show Cause - Supplemental 11/1/10
Order entered 10/22/10 for joint administration w/10-72336-Sherrie Laffoon

DAVID (Il) & SHEILA CROSSWHITE Giles
Confirmation of Plan Connelly
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

WILLIAM ERNEST KINSEY Giles
Confirmation of Plan Connelly
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause
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10-72254-13
13)
24)

10-72267-13
14)
21)

10-72270-13
13)
16)

10-72280-13
12)
16)

10-72318-13
13)
16)

10-72311-13
13)
16)

CHRISTY RENEE MARTIN
Confirmation of Plan
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

Amended Plan filed 10/22/10 set: 12/15/10@9:00am

MARK & LISA WADE
Confirmation of Plan
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

KEITH & BARRE WILSON
Confirmation of Plan
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

WARREN (JR) & ELLEN MITCHELL
Confirmation of Plan
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

BERNARD ALLEN MORGENSTERN
Confirmation of Plan
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

MITCHELL (JR) & MARTHA MASON
Confirmation of Plan
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause
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10-72326-13 KIMBERLY ROBERTSON LEDBETTER Giles

12) Confirmation of Plan Connelly
15) Trustee’s Report and Show Cause
Amended Plan filed 10/22/10 set: 12/15/10@9:00am
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